Disclaimer Policy

General Information

The information provided by Tracey Rosser on www.traceyrosser.com is for general informational purposes only. All information on the site is provided in good faith, however, we make no representation or warranty of any kind, express or implied, regarding the accuracy, adequacy, validity, reliability, availability, or completeness of any information on the site.

Professional Disclaimer

The wellness and kinesiology information provided is for general guidance and educational purposes only. It is not intended as, nor shall it be considered a substitute for, professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.

External Links Disclaimer

Our website may contain links to external websites that are not provided or maintained by or in any way affiliated with Tracey Rosser. Please note that Tracey Rosser does not guarantee the accuracy, relevance, timeliness, or completeness of any information on these external websites.

Liability Disclaimer

Under no circumstance shall Tracey Rosser be liable for any special, direct, indirect, consequential, or incidental damages or any damages whatsoever, whether in an action of contract, negligence, or other torts, arising out of or in connection with the use of the Service or the contents of the Service. Tracey Rosser reserves the right to make additions, deletions, or modifications to the contents on the Service at any time without prior notice.

Professional Advice Disclaimer

The health-related information provided through our website is not a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment. Always seek the advice of your physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition.